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=================================================================

This is a 'WHAT IF' audit                                        

=================================================================

         AT LEAST ONE REQUIREMENT HAS NOT BEEN SATISFIED         

=================================================================

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY - DEGREE PROGRESS AUDIT                

=================================================================

This degree audit has been prepared to assist in                 

determining academic progress at Colorado State University.      

The Registrar's Office along with the academic department        

will certify successful completion of degree requirements.       

                                                                 

=================================================================

NO     University Minimum Credit and GPA Requirements            

       120 Credits and 2.0 Grade Point Average                   

    EARNED:  73.0 CREDITS                                        

--> NEEDS:   47.0 CREDITS                             2.000 GPA  

  -  1) University Upper Division Credit Requirement             

        Must have 42 credits.                                    

        (   3.0 CREDITS TAKEN)                                   

         NEEDS:   39.0 CREDITS                                   

  -  2) University Upper Division In Residence Requirement       

        Must have 30 credits.                                    

         NEEDS:   30.0 CREDITS                                   

  -  3) University Senior Year Requirement                       

        15 of the last 30 credits must be in residence.          

         NEEDS:   15.0 CREDITS                                   

=================================================================

NO     Program Minimum Credit Requirement - 120                  

    EARNED:  73.0 CREDITS                                        

--> NEEDS:   47.0 CREDITS                                        

=================================================================

OK     GRADE POINT AVERAGE FOR ALL-UNIV CORE CURRICULUM (AUCC)   

       Minimum 2.0 Grade Point Average Required for Cat's 1-3    

=================================================================

***Certain majors require specific AUCC courses.  Check your     

major requirements listed after AUCC for any of these details.   

=================================================================

WARNING: Students are highly encouraged to check the Catalog     

(www.catalog.colostate.edu) for possible overlap between courses 

which might result in a course being considered duplicate and    

credit not being applied toward degree completion. (e.g. credit  

not allowed for BZ101 if already taken BZ110 or LIFE102 or       

LIFE103). It is your responsibility to ensure prior to           

registration that you are not taking an unacceptable combination 

of courses.                                                      

                                                                 

Also, it is your responsibility to be aware of additional        

university requirements, such as the 10 credit maximum for all   

384 & 484 courses can be counted towards overall graduation      

requirements.                                                    

                                                                 

<a href="http://www.catalog.colostate.edu">Catalog</a>           

                                                                 

=================================================================
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NO     AUCC - Cat 1A Basic Competencies - Intermediate Writing   

--> NEEDS:                            1 SUB-GROUP                

  -  1)  NEEDS:    2.6 CREDITS                                   

        SELECT FROM: CO  150  HONR193                            

=================================================================

OK     AUCC - Cat 1B Basic Competencies - Mathematics            

    EARNED:   3.0 CREDITS             1 SUB-GROUP                

  +  1)     3.0 CREDITS ADDED  1 COURSE TAKEN                    

      SP93 MATH1++1B     3.0 TC     Plane Trigonometry           

                                    YC-WC: MATH21                

=================================================================

NO     AUCC - Cat 2 - Advanced Writing                           

--> NEEDS:                            1 SUB-GROUP                

  -  1) Advanced Writing                                         

         NEEDS:    2.6 CREDITS                                   

        SELECT FROM: BUS 300(FA10  OR AFTER)                     

           CHEM301(SM10  OR AFTER)  CO  300,301A,301B,301C,      

           CO  301D,302  JTC 300,301(SP14  OR AFTER)             

           LB  300(SP12  OR AFTER)                               

=================================================================

OK     AUCC-Cat 3A Foundtns&Prsptvs-Biological/Physical Sciences 

    EARNED:  10.0 CREDITS             2 SUB-GROUPS               

  +  1) At least 1 course must be a lab.                         

                               2 COURSES TAKEN                   

      SP94 CHEM1++3L     5.0 TC     General Chemistry            

                                    YC-WC: CHEM1A                

      FA92 LIFE1++3L     5.0 TC     Principles of Biology        

                                    YC-WC: BIOL1                 

  +  2) Must take 7 credits of Biological/Physical Science.      

           10.0 CREDITS ADDED  2 COURSES TAKEN                   

      SP94 CHEM1++3L     5.0 TC     General Chemistry            

                                    YC-WC: CHEM1A                

      FA92 LIFE1++3L     5.0 TC     Principles of Biology        

                                    YC-WC: BIOL1                 

=================================================================

OK     AUCC-Cat 3B Foundtns&Prsptvs - Arts/Humanities            

    EARNED:   3.0 CREDITS                                        

  +  2)     3.0 CREDITS ADDED  1 COURSE TAKEN                    

      SP13 MU  1++3B     3.0 TA     World Music                  

                                    YC-WC: MUSI16                

=================================================================

OK     AUCC-Cat 3B Foundtns&Prsptvs - Additional Arts/Humanities 

  +  1)     3.0 CREDITS ADDED                                    

      FA94 H+CC1++3B     3.0 TB     Introductory Humanities      

                                    YC-WC: HUMA10                

=================================================================

OK     AUCC-Cat 3C Foundtns&Prsptvs - Social/Behavioral Sciences 

    EARNED:   3.0 CREDITS             1 SUB-GROUP                

  +  1)     3.0 CREDITS ADDED  1 COURSE TAKEN                    

      FA01 POLS1++3C     3.0 TB+    American Government          

                                    CSU-S: PSCI1201              

=================================================================

NO     AUCC-Cat 3D Foundtns&Prsptvs - Historical Perspectives    

--> NEEDS:                            1 SUB-GROUP                

  -  1)  NEEDS:    2.6 CREDITS                                   

        SELECT FROM: AMST100,101  ANTH140  ETST250,252,255       

           HIST100,101,115,120,121,150,151,170,171,250,252,255   

           NR  320                                               

=================================================================

NO     AUCC-Cat 3E Foundtns&Prsptvs - Global & Cultural Awareness

--> NEEDS:                            1 SUB-GROUP                
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  -  1)  NEEDS:    2.6 CREDITS                                   

        SELECT FROM: AGRI116,270  AM  250  ANTH200               

           E   142(SP14  OR AFTER),180(FA12-SP13),238,245        

           ECON211  ETST100(FA06  OR AFTER),205,253,256          

           HIST100(THROUGH SM08),115(SP02-SM08),                 

           HIST120(THROUGH SM08),170(THROUGH SM08),              

           HIST235(FA01-SM07)  HORT171(FA06  OR AFTER)           

           IE  116,179(SP14  OR AFTER),270,370(SP05  OR AFTER)   

           LGEN192(THROUGH SM07)  LARA250(FA06-SM08)             

           LCHI250(THROUGH SM08)  LFRE250(THROUGH SM08)          

           LGER250(THROUGH SM08)  LJPN250(THROUGH SM08)          

           LRUS250(THROUGH SM08)  LSPA250(THROUGH SM08)          

           LB  170,171  PF  110(THROUGH SM07)  PHIL170           

           POLS131,232,241  SOC 205  SOCR171(FA06  OR AFTER)     

=================================================================

NO     AUCC Cat 4 Depth & Integration - Agricultural Business    

--> NEEDS:                            2 SUB-GROUPS               

  -  1) Category 4 A/C                                           

         NEEDS:                 1 COURSE                         

        SELECT FROM: AREC428                                     

  -  2) Category 4B                                              

         NEEDS:                 1 COURSE                         

        SELECT FROM: AREC460,478                                 

=================================================================

500-level or higher courses cannot be required in                

undergraduate programs of study. However, credits taken at the   

500 level may be used to fulfill undergraduate program           

requirements.                                                    

                                                                 

=================================================================

NO     AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS MAJOR (AGBU-BS 1)                   

       Freshman Year                                             

--> NEEDS:                            6 SUB-GROUPS               

  -  1) Agriculture                                              

         NEEDS:                 2 COURSES                        

        SELECT FROM: CS  110  AGRI192 OR 292                     

  -  2) Biology                                                  

         NEEDS:                 1 SET                            

        SELECT FROM: BZ  110 & 111,120  LIFE102                  

  -  3) Chemistry                                                

         NEEDS:                 1 COURSE                         

        SELECT FROM: CHEM103                                     

  -  4) Economics                                                

         NEEDS:                 2 COURSES                        

        SELECT FROM: AREC202 OR  ECON202,204                     

  -  5) Mathematics                                              

         NEEDS:                 3 COURSES                        

        SELECT FROM: MATH117,118,124                             

  -  6) Basic Agriculture                                        

         NEEDS:                 1 COURSE                         

        SELECT FROM: ANEQ101,102  FTEC110  HORT100  SOCR100      

=================================================================

NO     AGBU-BS 2 - Business Requirements                         

--> NEEDS:                            1 SUB-GROUP                

  -  1)  NEEDS:                 4 COURSES                        

        SELECT FROM: ACT 205  FIN 305  MKT 305,362               

=================================================================

NO     AGBU-BS 3 - Communications Skills                         

--> NEEDS:                            2 SUB-GROUPS               

  -  1) Speech                                                   

         NEEDS:                 1 COURSE                         
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        SELECT FROM: SPCM200                                     

  -  2) Advanced Writing                                         

         NEEDS:                 1 COURSE                         

        SELECT FROM: BUS 300(FA10  OR AFTER)                     

           CHEM301(SM10  OR AFTER)  CO  300,301,302  JTC 300,    

           JTC 301(SP14  OR AFTER)  LB  300(SP12  OR AFTER)      

=================================================================

NO     AGBU-BS 4 - Quantitative Methods                          

--> NEEDS:                            1 SUB-GROUP                

  -  1)  NEEDS:                 3 COURSES                        

        SELECT FROM: AREC335 OR  ECON335  MATH141  STAT301       

=================================================================

NO     AGBU-BS 5 - Agricultural Economics & Economics            

       Requirement (FA13)                                        

--> NEEDS:                            4 SUB-GROUPS               

  -  1)  NEEDS:                 5 COURSES                        

        SELECT FROM: AREC224,305,310,428  ECON306                

  -  2)  NEEDS:                 2 COURSES                        

        SELECT FROM: AREC405,408,412                             

  -  3)  NEEDS:                 1 COURSE                         

        SELECT FROM: AREC460,478                                 

  -  4)  NEEDS:    9.0 CREDITS                                   

        SELECT FROM: AREC325,340 OR  ECON340  AREC342,346 OR     

           ECON346  AREC375,405,408,412,415,442,452 OR  REL 452  

           AREC453 OR  REL 453  AREC460,478                      

=================================================================

NO     AGBU-BS 6 - Agricultural Science Electives                

    EARNED:   0.0 CREDITS                                        

--> NEEDS:   12.0 CREDITS                                        

     1) AREC courses may count up to 6 credits.                  

  -  2) SELECT FROM: AGRI  ANEQ  BSPM  FTEC  HORT  LAND  SOCR    

           FSHN150  NR  120A,120B,320                            

=================================================================

               Elective Credits                                  

      SP92 CO  1++       3.0 TB     Reading & Composition        

                                    YC-WC: ENGL1A                

      FA94 CO  2++       3.0 TC     Adv Comp Crit Think          

                                    YC-WC: ENGL41                

      SM99 CS  1++       3.0 TB     Assembly Language Programming

                                    CSU-C: CSCI051A              

      SP93 MATH1++1B     3.0 TC     Precalculus                  

                                    YC-WC: MATH7                 

      SP95 MATH2++1B     4.0 TC     First Year Calculus          

                                    YC-WC: MATH1A                

      FA12 MU  1++       3.0 TA     Music History                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI8A                

      FA12 MU  1++       3.0 TA     Chamber Choir                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI33R               

      SP13 MU  1++       1.0 TA     Applied Skills - Class Guitar

                                    YC-WC: MUSI30GR              

      SP13 MU  1++       3.0 TA     Chamber Choir                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI33R               

      FA12 MU  1++       2.0 TB     Conducting I                 

                                    YC-WC: MUSI14A               

      SP13 MU  1++       3.0 TB     Music History                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI8B                

      FA12 MU  117       4.0 TA     Elementary Harmony ++        

                                    YC-WC: MUSI1A,1C             

      SP13 MU  118       4.0 TA     Elementary Harmony ++        

                                    YC-WC: MUSI1B,1D             

      FA01 PHIL4++       3.0 TB     Professional Ethics          
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                                    CSU-S: PHIL4401              

      SP94 SPCM1++       3.0 TA     Introduction to Film         

                                    YC-WC: HUMA34                

      SP93 SPCM1++       3.0 TB     Public Speaking              

                                    YC-WC: SPEE1                 

      SP95 SPCM1++       3.0 TC     Intercultural Communication  

                                    YC-WC: SPEE8                 

=================================================================

               Unacceptable Courses                              

      FA91 NONE          0.0 TA     College Comp & Read          

                                    YC-WC: ENGL51L               

      FA91 NONE          0.0 TB     Elementary Algebra           

                                    YC-WC: MATH50                

      FA91 NONE          0.0 TB     Analytical Reading           

                                    YC-WC: READ70                

      SP92 NONE          0.0 TB     Intermediate Algebra         

                                    YC-WC: MATH52                

      SP92 NONE          0.0 TC     Elementary Typwriting        

                                    YC-WC: OA  15A               

      FA92 NONE          0.0 TS     Peer Advising Sem            

                                    YC-WC: COUN22                

      FA92 NONE          0.0 TS     Directed Study               

                                    YC-WC: GENS102               

      SP93 NONE          0.0 TS     Directed Study               

                                    YC-WC: GENS102               

      FA93 NONE          0.0 TB     Life Management              

                                    YC-WC: CONE16                

      FA93 NONE          0.0 TS     Occup Work Experience        

                                    YC-WC: COOP45                

      SP94 NONE          0.0 TS     Parliamentary Procedure      

                                    YC-WC: POLS40                

      SP94 NONE          0.0 TA     Tutoring Seminar             

                                    YC-WC: EDUC20                

      FA94 NONE          0.0 TS     Parliamentary Procedure      

                                    YC-WC: POLS40                

      FA94 NONE          0.0 TA     Adv Tutoring Semianr         

                                    YC-WC: EDUC21                

      SP95 NONE          0.0 TS     Parliamentary Procedure      

                                    YC-WC: POLS40                

      SP95 NONE          0.0 TS     Assertive Communication      

                                    YC-WC: COUN44                

      SP95 NONE          0.0 TS     Mind Body Dymanic            

                                    YC-WC: COUN55                

      SP98 UGTR+++       0.0 TS     Not Region Accred-No Cred Awd

                                    CLL UKWN: NONE               

      SP05 JTC +++       0.0 TS     Mass Comm Field Expr(SeeDept)

                                    YC-WC: MCOM25                

      SP05 NONE          0.0 TA     Sound Recording&Production   

                                    YC-WC: MCOM6                 

=================================================================

               ACADEMIC HISTORY                                  

    EARNED:  73.0 CREDITS                                        

  *     SP2013                                                   

           14.0 CREDITS ADDED  5 COURSES TAKEN                   

      SP13 MU  1++       3.0 TB     Music History                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI8B                

      SP13 MU  1++       1.0 TA     Applied Skills - Class Guitar

                                    YC-WC: MUSI30GR              

      SP13 MU  1++       3.0 TA     Chamber Choir                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI33R               
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      SP13 MU  1++3B     3.0 TA     World Music                  

                                    YC-WC: MUSI16                

      SP13 MU  118       4.0 TA     Elementary Harmony ++        

                                    YC-WC: MUSI1B,1D             

  *     FA2012                                                   

           12.0 CREDITS ADDED  4 COURSES TAKEN                   

      FA12 MU  1++       3.0 TA     Music History                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI8A                

      FA12 MU  1++       2.0 TB     Conducting I                 

                                    YC-WC: MUSI14A               

      FA12 MU  1++       3.0 TA     Chamber Choir                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI33R               

      FA12 MU  117       4.0 TA     Elementary Harmony ++        

                                    YC-WC: MUSI1A,1C             

  *     FA1982 through SP2005                                    

           47.0 CREDITS ADDED 34 COURSES TAKEN                   

      FA91 NONE          0.0 TA     College Comp & Read          

                                    YC-WC: ENGL51L               

      FA91 NONE          0.0 TB     Elementary Algebra           

                                    YC-WC: MATH50                

      FA91 NONE          0.0 TB     Analytical Reading           

                                    YC-WC: READ70                

      SP92 CO  1++       3.0 TB     Reading & Composition        

                                    YC-WC: ENGL1A                

      SP92 NONE          0.0 TB     Intermediate Algebra         

                                    YC-WC: MATH52                

      SP92 NONE          0.0 TC     Elementary Typwriting        

                                    YC-WC: OA  15A               

      FA92 LIFE1++3L     5.0 TC     Principles of Biology        

                                    YC-WC: BIOL1                 

      FA92 NONE          0.0 TS     Peer Advising Sem            

                                    YC-WC: COUN22                

      FA92 NONE          0.0 TS     Directed Study               

                                    YC-WC: GENS102               

      SP93 MATH1++1B     3.0 TC     Plane Trigonometry           

                                    YC-WC: MATH21                

      SP93 MATH1++1B     3.0 TC     Precalculus                  

                                    YC-WC: MATH7                 

      SP93 NONE          0.0 TS     Directed Study               

                                    YC-WC: GENS102               

      SP93 SPCM1++       3.0 TB     Public Speaking              

                                    YC-WC: SPEE1                 

      FA93 NONE          0.0 TB     Life Management              

                                    YC-WC: CONE16                

      FA93 NONE          0.0 TS     Occup Work Experience        

                                    YC-WC: COOP45                

      SP94 CHEM1++3L     5.0 TC     General Chemistry            

                                    YC-WC: CHEM1A                

      SP94 NONE          0.0 TS     Parliamentary Procedure      

                                    YC-WC: POLS40                

      SP94 NONE          0.0 TA     Tutoring Seminar             

                                    YC-WC: EDUC20                

      SP94 SPCM1++       3.0 TA     Introduction to Film         

                                    YC-WC: HUMA34                

      FA94 CO  2++       3.0 TC     Adv Comp Crit Think          

                                    YC-WC: ENGL41                

      FA94 H+CC1++3B     3.0 TB     Introductory Humanities      

                                    YC-WC: HUMA10                

      FA94 NONE          0.0 TS     Parliamentary Procedure      
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                                    YC-WC: POLS40                

      FA94 NONE          0.0 TA     Adv Tutoring Semianr         

                                    YC-WC: EDUC21                

      SP95 MATH2++1B     4.0 TC     First Year Calculus          

                                    YC-WC: MATH1A                

      SP95 NONE          0.0 TS     Parliamentary Procedure      

                                    YC-WC: POLS40                

      SP95 NONE          0.0 TS     Assertive Communication      

                                    YC-WC: COUN44                

      SP95 NONE          0.0 TS     Mind Body Dymanic            

                                    YC-WC: COUN55                

      SP95 SPCM1++       3.0 TC     Intercultural Communication  

                                    YC-WC: SPEE8                 

      SP98 UGTR+++       0.0 TS     Not Region Accred-No Cred Awd

                                    CLL UKWN: NONE               

      SM99 CS  1++       3.0 TB     Assembly Language Programming

                                    CSU-C: CSCI051A              

      FA01 PHIL4++       3.0 TB     Professional Ethics          

                                    CSU-S: PHIL4401              

      FA01 POLS1++3C     3.0 TB+    American Government          

                                    CSU-S: PSCI1201              

      SP05 JTC +++       0.0 TS     Mass Comm Field Expr(SeeDept)

                                    YC-WC: MCOM25                

      SP05 NONE          0.0 TA     Sound Recording&Production   

                                    YC-WC: MCOM6                 

=================================================================

              TRANSFER CREDIT REPORT                             

  *     Yuba College-Woodland Center                             

           Abbreviated on report as: YC-WC                       

           64.0 CREDITS ADDED                                    

      FA91 NONE          0.0 TA     College Comp & Read          

                                    YC-WC: ENGL51L               

      FA91 NONE          0.0 TB     Elementary Algebra           

                                    YC-WC: MATH50                

      FA91 NONE          0.0 TB     Analytical Reading           

                                    YC-WC: READ70                

      SP92 CO  1++       3.0 TB     Reading & Composition        

                                    YC-WC: ENGL1A                

      SP92 NONE          0.0 TB     Intermediate Algebra         

                                    YC-WC: MATH52                

      SP92 NONE          0.0 TC     Elementary Typwriting        

                                    YC-WC: OA  15A               

      FA92 LIFE1++3L     5.0 TC     Principles of Biology        

                                    YC-WC: BIOL1                 

      FA92 NONE          0.0 TS     Peer Advising Sem            

                                    YC-WC: COUN22                

      FA92 NONE          0.0 TS     Directed Study               

                                    YC-WC: GENS102               

      SP93 MATH1++1B     3.0 TC     Plane Trigonometry           

                                    YC-WC: MATH21                

      SP93 MATH1++1B     3.0 TC     Precalculus                  

                                    YC-WC: MATH7                 

      SP93 NONE          0.0 TS     Directed Study               

                                    YC-WC: GENS102               

      SP93 SPCM1++       3.0 TB     Public Speaking              

                                    YC-WC: SPEE1                 

      FA93 NONE          0.0 TB     Life Management              

                                    YC-WC: CONE16                

      FA93 NONE          0.0 TS     Occup Work Experience        

                                    YC-WC: COOP45                
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      SP94 CHEM1++3L     5.0 TC     General Chemistry            

                                    YC-WC: CHEM1A                

      SP94 NONE          0.0 TS     Parliamentary Procedure      

                                    YC-WC: POLS40                

      SP94 NONE          0.0 TA     Tutoring Seminar             

                                    YC-WC: EDUC20                

      SP94 SPCM1++       3.0 TA     Introduction to Film         

                                    YC-WC: HUMA34                

      FA94 CO  2++       3.0 TC     Adv Comp Crit Think          

                                    YC-WC: ENGL41                

      FA94 H+CC1++3B     3.0 TB     Introductory Humanities      

                                    YC-WC: HUMA10                

      FA94 NONE          0.0 TS     Parliamentary Procedure      

                                    YC-WC: POLS40                

      FA94 NONE          0.0 TA     Adv Tutoring Semianr         

                                    YC-WC: EDUC21                

      SP95 MATH2++1B     4.0 TC     First Year Calculus          

                                    YC-WC: MATH1A                

      SP95 NONE          0.0 TS     Parliamentary Procedure      

                                    YC-WC: POLS40                

      SP95 NONE          0.0 TS     Assertive Communication      

                                    YC-WC: COUN44                

      SP95 NONE          0.0 TS     Mind Body Dymanic            

                                    YC-WC: COUN55                

      SP95 SPCM1++       3.0 TC     Intercultural Communication  

                                    YC-WC: SPEE8                 

      SP05 JTC +++       0.0 TS     Mass Comm Field Expr(SeeDept)

                                    YC-WC: MCOM25                

      SP05 NONE          0.0 TA     Sound Recording&Production   

                                    YC-WC: MCOM6                 

      FA12 MU  1++       3.0 TA     Music History                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI8A                

      FA12 MU  1++       2.0 TB     Conducting I                 

                                    YC-WC: MUSI14A               

      FA12 MU  1++       3.0 TA     Chamber Choir                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI33R               

      FA12 MU  117       4.0 TA     Elementary Harmony ++        

                                    YC-WC: MUSI1A,1C             

      SP13 MU  1++       3.0 TB     Music History                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI8B                

      SP13 MU  1++       1.0 TA     Applied Skills - Class Guitar

                                    YC-WC: MUSI30GR              

      SP13 MU  1++       3.0 TA     Chamber Choir                

                                    YC-WC: MUSI33R               

      SP13 MU  1++3B     3.0 TA     World Music                  

                                    YC-WC: MUSI16                

      SP13 MU  118       4.0 TA     Elementary Harmony ++        

                                    YC-WC: MUSI1B,1D             

  *     California State Univ-Stanisl                            

           Abbreviated on report as: CSU-S                       

            6.0 CREDITS ADDED                                    

      FA01 PHIL4++       3.0 TB     Professional Ethics          

                                    CSU-S: PHIL4401              

      FA01 POLS1++3C     3.0 TB+    American Government          

                                    CSU-S: PSCI1201              

  *     College Unknown                                          

           Abbreviated on report as: CLL UKWN                    

            0.0 CREDITS ADDED                                    

      SP98 UGTR+++       0.0 TS     Not Region Accred-No Cred Awd
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                                    CLL UKWN: NONE               

  *     California State University-Chico                        

           Abbreviated on report as: CSU-C                       

            3.0 CREDITS ADDED                                    

      SM99 CS  1++       3.0 TB     Assembly Language Programming

                                    CSU-C: CSCI051A              

=================================================================

                        ***LEGEND***                             

                                                                 

                   ***COMPLETION STATUS***                       

X    Requirement not complete   NO  Requirement not complete     

"Checkmark" Req complete        OK  Requirement complete         

'IP Checkmark' Req will be met  IP  Req will be met when IP      

when IP coursework is completed     coursework is completed      

-    Sub-req not complete       IP- Sub-req not met but includes 

                                    IP course                    

+    Sub-req complete           IP+ Sub-req met with IP courses  

R    Sub-req is required        IP==> IP summary for req/sub-req 

                                                                 

                    ***COURSE CODES***                           

>D   Credit not counted due to repeat of course or unacceptable  

     combination. Used in GPA.                                   

>-   Credit reduced to allowable limit.                          

PROCESSED AS: Indicates course number change. New displays.      

                                                                 

                    ***SPECIAL GRADES***                         

IP   In-Progress course.                                         

NG   No Grade Submitted by Instructor                            

NTR  Non-CSU course, not transferable until further review.      

T    When placed before the grade, indicates course taken in     

      in transfer.  Not used in GPA.                             

R    When placed before the grade, indicates course taken under  

      the Repeat/Delete policy.  Credit removed; not used in GPA.

X    When placed before the grade, indicates course taken with   

      Fresh Start designation.  Not used in GPA.                 

                                                                 

=================================================================

************************ END OF ANALYSIS ************************
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